
Plan Change 68 Submitter Contact Details

SubmitterID Submitter Name
Could Gain 
Advantage

Wish To Be 
Heard Contact Name Contact Organisation Submitter Address Contact Email

PC68-0001 Amelia Bunting No No 32 Hinterland Drive Prebbleton 7604 ameliacbunting@gmail.com
PC68-0002 Donovan Taynton No No 34 Norris st  Prebbleton  7604 dotaynton@gmail.com
PC68-0003 Tayla Wright No No 527 Ellesmere Rd Lincoln  7672 tayla_wright@hotmail.co.nz
PC68-0004 Stephanie Broomhall No No 397 Trents road Prebbleton 7604 stephaniemortimer@hotmail.com
PC68-0005 Carolina Ceron Miranda No No 8 oakley Drive Prebbleton 7604 carolina.ceron@vector.co.nz
PC68-0006 Xaojiang Chen No Yes 330 Trents Road Prebbleton 7676 hdcfxc@gmail.com
PC68-0007 Mark Larson Yes No Mark Larson 182 Hamptons Road Prebbleton 7676 m.larson@middleton.school.nz
PC68-0008 Jonelle Bowman No Yes 400 Trents Road Prebbleton 7604 r_jbowman@xtra.co.nz
PC68-0009 Richard Bowman No Yes 400 Trents Road Prebbleton 7604 richard.g.bowman@gmail.com
PC68-0010 Mark Rhodes No Yes 340 Trents Road Prebbleton 7676 rhodeotrading@gmail.com
PC68-0011 Withdrawn
PC68-0012 David Somerfield No Yes 382a Trents Road Prebbleton 7604 dave@trentsnursery.co.nz
PC68-0013 Andrew Dollimore No Yes Andrew Mark Dollimore 12 Stationmasters Way Prebbleton 7604 mark.dollimore@hotmail.com
PC68-0014 Withdrawn 340 Trents Road Prebbleton 7676
PC68-0015 Withdrawn 400 Trents Road Prebbleton 7604
PC68-0016 Withdrawn
PC68-0017 S J Shamy No Yes Alanya Limmer Alanya@bridgesidechambers.co.nz
PC68-0018 Waka Kotahi NZ Transport Agency No No PO Box 1479 Christchurch 8011 stuart.pearson@nzta.govt.nz
PC68-0019 Chris & Carol White, Adam Gard'ner & Lucy Gard'ner-Moore No Yes Chris White On behalf of both owners 171 & 169 Hamptons Road Prebbleton 7676 cwhite@xtra.co.nz
PC68-0020 Peter Hunter No Yes Peter Hunter PREBBLETON COMMUNITY ASSN 9b Prebblewood Drive Prebbleton 7604 peteandjen186@gmail.com
PC68-0021 Murray and Julie Fletcher No Yes 9 Hida Place Prebbleton 7604 mdjafletcher@xtra.co.nz
PC68-0022 Tania Hefer No Yes 48 Vitalia Crescent Lincoln 7608 tania.hefer2013@gmail.com
PC68-0023 Gary Burgess No Yes Claire McKeever Eliot Sinclair 417 Leeston Dunsandel Road, Killinchy RD2 Leeston 7682 gary-burgess@xtra.co.nz
PC68-0024 Lyn & Malcolm Lee No Yes 5 Kingcraft Drive Prebbleton 7676 malcolm.lee@xtra.co.nz
PC68-0025 Greg & Jenny Tod No Yes 349 Trents Road Prebbleton 7676 gj.tod@extra.co.nz
PC68-0026 Christchurch City Council No Yes David Falconer Christchurch City Council david.falconer@ccc.govt.nz
PC68-0027 Ministry of Education No Yes Sian Stirling Beca ltd. sian.stirling@beca.com
PC68-0028 Laura Chisholm No No Angus Chisholm Builders Ltd 29 William Street Prebbleton 7604 aj_lfchisholm@hotmail.com
PC68-0029 Angus Chisholm No No Angus Chisholm Builders Ltd 29 William Street Prebbleton 7604 anguschisholmbuilders@xtra.co.nz
PC68-0030 Adam & Sarah Pollard No Yes Adam & Sarah Pollard Morgan-Pollard Landscapes Ltd. 681 Shands Road Prebbleton 7676 sarah@morgan-pollard.co.nz
PC68-0031 Mark & Joanne Hamlyn No Yes 386 Trents Road and 398 Trents Road Prebbleton 7604 johamlyn@gmail.com
PC68-0032 Kate Mayne & Trevor Holder No Yes Sarah Pollard Morgan-Pollard 687 Shands Road Prebbleton trev@tenterprises.co.nz
PC68-0033 Warren Ladbrook No Yes 423 Trents Road Prebbleton 7604 Warren@Ladbrook.net
PC68-0034 Canterbury Regional Council (Environment Canterbury) No Yes 200 Tuam Street Christchurch 8011 Regional.Planning@ecan.govt.nz
PC68-0035 David & Fiona Lees No Yes 374 Trents Road, RD6 Christchurch 7676 dafi_lees_nz@hotmail.com
PC68-0036 Marilyn and Stuart Thorne No No 14 Penberly Road  Prebbleton 7676 samandmarilyn@xtra.co.nz
PC68-0037 Bernard and Andrea Parsonage No Yes 2/333 Trents Road, Prebbleton Christchurch 7676 andrea@specialistauto.co.nz
PC68-0038 Karen & Shayne Richardson No Yes 11 Kingcraft Drive Prebbleton 7676 shaynekaren.richardson@gmail.com
PC68-0039 Chris White No No Davis Ogilvie & Partners Ltd. 171 Hamptons Road Prebbleton 7676 cwhite@xtra.co.nz
PC68-0040 Nettles Lamont No Yes 1/333 Trents Road Prebbleton 7676 nettles@conquest.org.nz
PC68-0041 Helen & Roger Urquhart No Yes 335 Trents Road Prebbleton 7676 helenroger@xtra.co.nz
PC68-0042 Angela Phillips No Yes 799 Shands Road Broadfield 7676 rosebank.properties@xtra.co.nz


